

Can You Believe We Are Halfway Into 2024?!

Happy July! We are officially halfway through our 20th anniversary season and we've been busier than ever before! We are just getting started, but we wanted to recap some of our highlights from the last 6 months.

Check out the video below!

I'd Like to Ignite the Creative Spark!

Can You Believe We're Halfway Into 2024?!



Can we count on your company to help make our 20th festival the best yet?

Sponsor IngenuityFest 2024!

Tickets to IngenuityFest 2024 are on sale now!

Be one of the first 40 people to become an Agent of Ingenuity and receive your choice of either a free IngenuityFest 2024 t-shirt or a free drink ticket at the festival! Don't wait, only 20 of each are available!

As an Agent of Ingenuity, you will receive VIP tickets to IngenuityFest 2024, tickets to our annual Flannel & Finery Holiday Party in the winter, and VIP tickets to the Bal in 2025!

Become an Agent of Ingenuity!

Are you an artist, entrepreneur, or creative looking to get involved and join the IngenuityLabs Incubator? Members receive dedicated work space, access to shared shop spaces, tools and resources, exhibit space at IngenuityFest, and more!

Learn More & Apply!

With gratitude,

Emily Appelbaum

Emma Morris

Kristen Hoover Boutton

Executive Artistic Director

Marketing & Development Manager

Emily Emma Kuster

Board President

Ingenuity Cleveland ignites the creative spark of creativity among artists, entrepreneurs, and innovators of all types through joy and collaboration, in service to social progress. With our year-round programming, including the annual IngenuityFest, we inspire audiences, push boundaries, and generate economic impact, all while changing attitudes about our region!

Ingenuity is also a founding member of the Hamilton Collaborative. We are redefining growth and innovation as an open, intentional community, managed cooperatively. We provide tools, space, and knowledge to a broad community.

Ingenuity is a 501(c)(3) non-profit with federal tax ID 20-2031718.

Any donation is tax-deductible to the full extent of the law.











<u>Manage</u> your preferences | <u>Opt Out</u> using TrueRemove™ Got this as a forward? <u>Sign up</u> to receive our future emails. View this email <u>online</u>. This email was sent to .

To continue receiving our emails, add us to your address book.



<u>Subscribe</u> to our email list.